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Key features

Offshore Refrigerated Containers c/w
certified lifting slings and shackles as
standard

Door curtains as standard

Frozen or Chill mode

Forklift pockets

Stackable

Optional features

Designed to meet harsh offshore environments, our offshore containers Shelving
are fully certified to DNV 2.7-1/ BSEN 12079 or ISO 10855 and CSC
plated. Our standard fleet is available from our global network of GPS tracking”
locations on a sale or rental basis.

CERTIFIED

CONTAINER
CERTIFICATION SCHEME

*Not available on all units

Can't find what you are looking for? Please check exact specifications with your
local representative when ordering.

Contact our global sales team at sales@oegoffshore.com or visit our
website to find your regional representative at oeg.group

Metric | International standard

External dimensions Internal dimensions Tare weight Payload :’\vn;)éﬁtross
(LxWxH - mm) (LxWxH - mm) (kgs) (kgs) (kgs)
8ft Refrigerated module 2,530 x 2,330 x 3,130 1,400 x 1,920 x 2,250 4,000 3,000 7,000
10ft Refrigerated container 2,991 x 2,438 x 2,591 2423 x 2,284 x 2,261 2,920 7,880 10,800
10ft Grocery box 2,971x 2,438 x 2,590 2,797 x 2,240 x 2,242 2,363 7,751 10,115
20ft Refrigerated container 6,058 x 2,438 x 2,591 5490 x 2,284 x 2,261 4,280 10,000 14,280
20ft Dual zone temperature control unit 6,060 x2440x 2,890 5,020 x1,990 x 2,200 7500 7500 15,000

E & OE - All dimensions and weights are accurate at the time of creation. Please check exact specifications of units when ordering.
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Imperial | International/US standard

External dimensions

(LXWxH - ft/in)

Internal dimensions Tare weight
(LxWxH - ft/in) (Ibs)

Max gross
weight
(Ibs)

8ft Refrigerated module

10ft Refrigerated container

10ft Grocery box

20ft Refrigerated container

20ft Dual zone temperature control unit

8'35"x7'77"x10'3.2"

9'0.8"x8'0"x8'6"

9'9'x8'0"x8' 6"

19'10.5"x8'0"x 8'6"

19'10.2"x8'0"x9'5.8"

Can't find what you are looking for?

Contact our global sales team at sales@oegoffshore.com or visit our
website to find your regional representative at oeg.group

E & OE - All dimensions and weights are accurate at the time of creation. Please check exact specifications of units

with your local representative when ordering.

4'71"x6'3.5"x7'45" 8,818

7'N4"x7'6.9"x7'5" 6,437
9'2"'x7'42"x7'4.3" 5,209
18'0"x7'69"x7'5" 9435

16'55"x6'6.3"x7'25" 16,534

6,613

17,372

17088

22,046

16,534

15432

23,809

22,299

31482

33,069
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