### Product datasheet

# **Refrigerated containers**





Designed to meet harsh offshore environments, our offshore containers are fully certified to DNV 2.7-1 / BSEN 12079 or ISO 10855 and CSC plated. Our standard fleet is available from our global network of locations on a sale or rental basis.



#### Can't find what you are looking for?

Contact our global sales team at **sales@oegoffshore.com** or visit our website to find your regional representative at **oeg.group** 

# **Key features**

Offshore Refrigerated Containers c/w certified lifting slings and shackles as standard

Door curtains as standard

Frozen or Chill mode

Forklift pockets

Stackable

## **Optional features**

Shelving

GPS tracking\*

\*Not available on all units

Please check exact specifications with your local representative when ordering.

Metric | International standard

Туре	External dimensions (LxWxH - mm)	Internal dimensions (LxWxH - mm)	Tare weight (kgs)	Payload (kgs)	Max gross weight (kgs)
8ft Refrigerated module	2,530 x 2,330 x 3,130	1,400 x 1,920 x 2,250	4,000	3,000	7,000
10ft Refrigerated container	2,991 x 2,438 x 2,591	2,423 x 2,284 x 2,261	2,920	7,880	10,800
10ft Grocery box	2,971 x 2,438 x 2,590	2,797 x 2,240 x 2,242	2,363	7,751	10,115
20ft Refrigerated container	6,058 x 2,438 x 2,591	5,490 x 2,284 x 2,261	4,280	10,000	14,280
20ft Dual zone temperature control unit	6,050 x 2,440 x 2,890	5,020 × 1,990 × 2,200	7,500	7,500	15,000

### Product datasheet

# Refrigerated containers

Imperial	International/US standard
----------	---------------------------

Туре	External dimensions (LxWxH - ft/in)	Internal dimensions (LxWxH - ft/in)	Tare weight (lbs)	Payload (lbs)	Max gross weight (lbs)
8ft Refrigerated module	8' 3.5" x 7' 7.7" x 10' 3.2"	4' 7.1" x 6' 3.5" x 7' 4.5"	8,818	6,613	15,432
10ft Refrigerated container	9' 9.8" x 8' 0" x 8' 6"	7' 11.4" × 7' 5.9" × 7' 5"	6,437	17,372	23,809
10ft Grocery box	9'9"x8'0"x8'6"	9' 2" x 7' 4.2" x 7' 4.3"	5,209	17,088	22,299
20ft Refrigerated container	19'10.5" x 8' 0" x 8' 6"	18' 0" x 7' 5.9" x 7' 5"	9,435	22,046	31,482
20ft Dual zone temperature control unit	19' 10.2" x 8' 0" x 9' 5.8"	16' 5.5" x 6' 6.3" x 7' 2.5"	16,534	16,534	33,069

#### Can't find what you are looking for?

Contact our global sales team at **sales@oegoffshore.com** or visit our website to find your regional representative at **oeg.group** 

 ${\sf E\&OE-All\ dimensions\ and\ weights\ are\ accurate\ at\ the\ time\ of\ creation.\ Please\ check\ exact\ specifications\ of\ units\ with\ your\ local\ representative\ when\ ordering.}$ 

